

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 76232195

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.319,87 RON - 6.319,87 RON

Descriere: STUT ZN 200MMX1: 2 x BUC 6.7227= 13.4454 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992= 47.8992
PRELUNGITOR ALAMA 1/2X20MM: 8 x BUC 4.6218= 36.9748 PRELUNGITOR ALAMA 1/2X10MM: 4
x BUC 3.3614= 13.4454 PRELUNGITOR ALAMA 1/2X40MM: 4 x BUC 6.3025= 25.2101 MUFA ZN
1: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 RED 1.-3/4 ZN: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 POLI COT 25X25: 1 x BUC
7.563= 7.563 POLI MUFA 25: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1: 1 x BUC
30.2521= 30.2521 BOILER TESY 10L: 1 x BUC 411.7647= 411.7647 ROB.PISOAR: 1 x BUC
43.6975= 43.6975 CHIUVETA TABLA: 1 x BUC 73.9496= 73.9496 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 1 x
BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 RACORD WC EX: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 RACORD WC: 2 x BUC
17.647= 35.2941 SET FIX WC: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 SET FIX. LAV-WC: 1 x BUC 3.7815=
3.7815 SIFON PISOAR 32MM: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 BATERIE LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 88.2353=
88.2353 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 6 x BUC 21.0084= 126.0504 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL
3/8: 6 x BUC 24.3698= 146.2185 BATERIE BUCATARIE: 1 x BUC 96.6387= 96.6387 BATERIE
LEBADA: 1 x BUC 155.4622= 155.4622 VAS WC MATIZ: 2 x BUC 121.8488= 243.6975
REZERVOR LAGUNA: 2 x BUC 130.2521= 260.5042 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1: 1 x BUC
30.2521= 30.2521 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 REZERVOR HIDROFOR
24L: 1 x BUC 117.6471= 117.6471 LAVOAR UNO 60CM: 1 x BUC 117.6471= 117.6471
PIEDESTAL MATIZ: 1 x BUC 88.2353= 88.2353 RACORD 1/2 30CM: 2 x BUC 9.2437= 18.4874
CARLIG F7: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 SET FIX. LAV-WC: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 LOCTITE 150M:
2 x BUC 47.8992= 95.7983 PR
